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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Matt Seiler            M3034         1/61       25:39    6:25       25:39
2     Nathan Schabla         M2529         1/53       26:12    6:31       26:03
3     Craig Halverson        M3539         1/87       26:29    6:38       26:29
4     Jacob Pulfer           M2529         2/53       26:53    6:44       26:53
5     Kevin Carder           M2529         3/53       27:04    6:46       27:02
6     Matt Weeder            M3034         2/61       27:10    6:47       27:05
7     Chance Unger           M3034         3/61       27:13    6:48       27:09
8     John Borthwick         M5559         1/29       27:23    6:51       27:22
9     Nick Eitzmann          M3539         2/87       27:24    6:51       27:24
10    Eric Moser             M2529         4/53       27:26    6:51       27:24
11    Blake Ziegler          M2024         1/22       27:48    6:55       27:40
12    Chandler Berry         M0114         1/14       27:45    6:57       27:45
13    Peyton Thurman         M1519          1/8       27:57    6:58       27:51
14    Reid Kilmer            M2529         5/53       27:54    6:59       27:54
15    Matt Rinkenberger      M4549         1/48       28:30    7:08       28:29
16    Ian McGee              M3034         4/61       28:39    7:09       28:34
17    Thomas Faughn          M2529         6/53       28:46    7:09       28:35
18    Alexander Niederbuhl   M3034         5/61       28:50    7:12       28:47
19    Robb Hiatt             M3034         6/61       28:56    7:14       28:53
20    Kaylie Crews           F1519          1/8       29:04    7:15       28:58
21    Matthew Johnson        M3034         7/61       29:08    7:17       29:05
22    Jeff Renken            M3539         3/87       29:11    7:17       29:07
23    Tyler Honcik           M3034         8/61       29:20    7:19       29:14
24    Quinton Krumwiede      M2529         7/53       29:18    7:19       29:15
25    Eric Kielian           M2529         8/53       29:18    7:19       29:16
26    Dennis Pope            M4549         2/48       29:29    7:21       29:23
27    Ross Winheim           M3539         4/87       29:34    7:23       29:30
28    Elisha Hartzell        F3034         1/96       29:39    7:23       29:32
29    Christopher Steele     M5054         1/38       29:36    7:24       29:33
30    Nicholas Dubas         M4044         1/77       30:11    7:32       30:07
31    Garrett Nathan         M2529         9/53       30:25    7:32       30:08
32    Phill Smith            M3034         9/61       30:19    7:33       30:09
33    Jeremy Miles           M4549         3/48       30:27    7:36       30:22
34    Nathan Koehn           M4044         2/77       30:45    7:40       30:40
35    Ryan Baker             M4044         3/77       31:22    7:41       30:44
36    Shad Hovdenes          M3034        10/61       31:12    7:42       30:46
37    Cole McNally           M1519          2/8       31:07    7:47       31:05
38    Zach Girthoffer        M4044         4/77       31:10    7:47       31:05
39    Danny Schneider        M3034        11/61       32:01    7:47       31:07
40    Ben Zitek              M3539         5/87       31:29    7:50       31:17
41    Adeline Hohman         F3539        1/113       31:20    7:50       31:18
42    Don Thoms              M4549         4/48       31:26    7:51       31:23
43    Jared Northup          M3539         6/87       31:37    7:52       31:25
44    Jason Shupp            M2529        10/53       31:43    7:53       31:30
45    David Juiliano         M3539         7/87       31:44    7:55       31:37
46    Ken Wentz              M4044         5/77       31:48    7:55       31:39
47    Matt Baird             M4044         6/77       32:07    7:55       31:40
48    Tony Kavan             M4044         7/77       31:59    7:59       31:54
49    Troy Bailey            M5054         2/38       32:06    8:02       32:05
50    Jace Zoucha            M1519          3/8       32:12    8:02       32:05
51    Jeff Granneman         M3539         8/87       32:26    8:05       32:19
52    Joseph Kummer          M4549         5/48       32:33    8:06       32:23
53    Andrew Hershey         M4044         8/77       32:35    8:08       32:29
54    Leah Kleager           F3034         2/96       32:43    8:08       32:30
55    Aaron Lightfoot        M3539         9/87       32:39    8:09       32:34
56    Bianca Keller          F2024         1/37       32:45    8:10       32:38
57    Philip Backes          M3539        10/87       32:55    8:10       32:38
58    Kelia Dubas            F3539        2/113       32:52    8:12       32:48
59    Aaron Higginson        M3034        12/61       32:58    8:13       32:52
60    Katee Albertson        F3034         3/96       33:24    8:14       32:54
61    Daniel Winkelmann      M1519          4/8       33:01    8:14       32:55
62    Brian Johnson          M3539        11/87       33:22    8:14       32:55
63    Karla Codney           F2529         1/97       33:06    8:14       32:56
64    Gwenn Porter           F2529         2/97       33:14    8:15       32:57
65    Robert Borer           M6064         1/17       33:02    8:15       33:00
66    Kevin O'Connell        M2024         2/22       33:18    8:15       33:00
67    Jeff Dunton            M3034        13/61       33:15    8:17       33:08
68    Shane Berry            M4044         9/77       35:33    8:18       33:10
69    Jay McArdle            M3539        12/87       34:24    8:18       33:11
70    Matthew McDonald       M2529        11/53       34:19    8:20       33:17
71    Marcia Dority Baker    F4044         1/98       33:47    8:20       33:20
72    Amy Erlbacher-Anderson F5054         1/41       33:30    8:21       33:22
73    David Winkelmann       M0114         2/14       33:36    8:21       33:24
74    Raceday Registration                  0/0       33:45    8:22       33:26
75    Mark Elyea             M5559         2/29       34:09    8:26       33:41
76    Ross Whiston           M3034        14/61       34:13    8:27       33:47
77    Ann Bauermeister       F4549         1/77       33:57    8:28       33:49
78    Matt Bring             M3034        15/61       34:18    8:28       33:49
79    Case McNally           M2024         3/22       33:51    8:28       33:49
80    John Davis             M4044        10/77       35:49    8:28       33:51
81    Chad Wehrbein          M4044        11/77       35:00    8:29       33:53
82    Scott Garvin           M3034        16/61       34:15    8:32       34:05
83    Lyn Kummer             F4549         2/77       34:24    8:34       34:14
84    Joseph Neri            M3539        13/87       34:42    8:34       34:14
85    Kristin Kruse          F3034         4/96       34:27    8:34       34:15
86    Joseph Zabawa          M1519          5/8       34:16    8:34       34:16
87    Stephanie Lee          F3034         5/96       35:43    8:35       34:18
88    Aaron Moore            M3539        14/87       35:18    8:36       34:23
89    Robert Baynes          M3539        15/87       36:52    8:37       34:26
90    Marcia Esola           F5054         2/41       34:45    8:37       34:27
91    Don Seiler             M6064         2/17       34:29    8:37       34:28
92    Chris Reed             M4044        12/77       35:21    8:38       34:31
93    Nicole Allison         F3034         6/96       36:40    8:39       34:36
94    Donald Allison         M3539        16/87       36:40    8:40       34:37
95    Kevin Turchik          M3034        17/61       35:59    8:41       34:43
96    Paul Crisman           M4549         6/48       34:56    8:42       34:46
97    Courtney Kastelic      F2529         3/97       35:08    8:43       34:50
98    Tim Hemsath            M4044        13/77       35:01    8:43       34:52
99    Michael Tisdall        M5054         3/38       35:13    8:44       34:56
100   Monica Miller          F3539        3/113       35:11    8:45       34:57
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101   Jeff Roberts           M4549         7/48       35:24    8:47       35:07
102   Jamie Dethlefs         F2529         4/97       36:12    8:49       35:13
103   Melissa Borsh          F2024         2/37       35:52    8:49       35:15
104   Michael Overfield      M3539        17/87       36:20    8:50       35:19
105   Summer Fahnholz        F3539        4/113       35:36    8:51       35:23
106   Matthew Werner         M2529        12/53       36:28    8:52       35:25
107   Cody Henschke          M2529        13/53       36:32    8:53       35:30
108   Josh Dorgan            M2529        14/53       41:38    8:53       35:30
109   Jon Permenter          M5559         3/29       36:00    8:53       35:31
110   Megan Asselin          F2024         3/37       36:43    8:54       35:34
111   Jeremy Krumwiede       M4044        14/77       35:54    8:54       35:34
112   Jeff Hoover            M4549         8/48       38:42    8:54       35:35
113   Barney Rempe           M6064         3/17       35:43    8:54       35:36
114   Kevin Ronnenkamp       M4044        15/77       36:00    8:55       35:39
115   Bridget Frazer         F4044         2/98       36:16    8:56       35:41
116   Cindy Dohmen           F5559         1/41       36:29    8:58       35:49
117   Krishna Bezwada        M3034        18/61       36:20    8:58       35:50
118   Megan Kelly            F2529         5/97       36:30    8:58       35:51
119   Melanie Verkler        F4044         3/98       36:38    8:58       35:51
120   Emily Swift            F3034         7/96       36:24    8:59       35:53
121   Matthew Wenz           M2024         4/22       37:21    8:59       35:53
122   Jim Harbour            M5559         4/29       36:23    8:59       35:53
123   Stacie Jones           F4044         4/98       37:19    8:59       35:54
124   Claire Frodyma         F2024         4/37       37:03    8:59       35:55
125   John Darwin            M2529        15/53       36:44    9:01       36:01
126   John Opheim            M5559         5/29       37:13    9:01       36:03
127   Kelly Maslowsky        F2529         6/97       36:22    9:02       36:07
128   Christopher Vargo      M4549         9/48       36:44    9:02       36:08
129   Shannon Scroggin       F2529         7/97       37:08    9:03       36:09
130   Gerald Grabher         M5054         4/38       37:22    9:03       36:11
131   Ryann McFee            F4044         5/98       37:32    9:03       36:12
132   Jeff Vaughn            M4044        16/77       36:20    9:04       36:13
133   Andy Mahan             M3539        18/87       41:14    9:04       36:14
134   Austin Rose            M2024         5/22       38:39    9:04       36:15
135   Abe Bakhit             M4044        17/77       36:19    9:04       36:16
136   Brady West             M2529        16/53       36:42    9:05       36:19
137   Kevin Kathka           M5054         5/38       36:36    9:06       36:22
138   Brian Cronin           M2024         6/22       37:32    9:06       36:23
139   Tim Noerrlinger        M3539        19/87       36:40    9:06       36:23
140   Danielle Zabawa        F4549         3/77       36:34    9:07       36:26
141   Russ Sladky            M5559         6/29       36:36    9:07       36:27
142   Michelle Maher         F3539        5/113       37:08    9:09       36:34
143   Lee Wistrom            M3539        20/87       36:46    9:09       36:35
144   Michael Arbataitis     M4044        18/77       37:10    9:09       36:36
145   Amber Welch            F3034         8/96       36:59    9:09       36:36
146   Macee Harris           F2024         5/37       36:56    9:11       36:42
147   James Borer            M3539        21/87       37:26    9:11       36:43
148   Maria Borer            F3034         9/96       37:30    9:12       36:47
149   Josef Olynyk           M3034        19/61       37:04    9:12       36:48
150   Ben Frodyma            M2024         7/22       37:57    9:12       36:48
151   Joshua Preston         M2024         8/22       39:12    9:12       36:48
152   Ariana Koch            F2529         8/97       37:57    9:13       36:50
153   Michael Foley          M3539        22/87       37:13    9:13       36:50
154   Sharon Kruse           F5054         3/41       37:10    9:13       36:51
155   Terri Reinke           F3539        6/113       37:42    9:13       36:51
156   Gisele Tlusty          F3034        10/96       37:30    9:13       36:52
157   Nathan Lee             M3034        20/61       37:44    9:13       36:52
158   Trenton Ballard        M2529        17/53       40:25    9:14       36:54
159   Lauren Houston         F2024         6/37       39:21    9:14       36:55
160   Andrew Wirick          M3539        23/87       37:00    9:15       37:00
161   Mack Vande Kamp        M3034        21/61       38:34    9:15       37:00
162   Kyle Mahlen            M3539        24/87       40:43    9:16       37:02
163   Kyle Griffith          M3539        25/87       37:14    9:16       37:03
164   Leighton Chicoine      M2024         9/22       37:12    9:17       37:07
165   Jason Chicoine         M4549        10/48       37:12    9:17       37:08
166   Patrick Lill           M3539        26/87       40:44    9:17       37:08
167   Tony Hartzell          M4044        19/77       37:17    9:18       37:09
168   Natalie Mancuso        F2529         9/97       38:32    9:18       37:12
169   Greg Veys              M3034        22/61       38:08    9:20       37:19
170   Sandra Qualset         F3539        7/113       40:04    9:21       37:21
171   Mitch Robb             M4044        20/77       38:03    9:22       37:26
172   Nancy Asselin          F5559         2/41       38:36    9:22       37:26
173   Jessica O'Connell      F2529        10/97       39:53    9:23       37:29
174   Emily McArdle          F4044         6/98       38:44    9:23       37:31
175   Justin Fitchner        M2529        18/53       37:52    9:23       37:31
176   Jody Peterson          F5054         4/41       37:54    9:24       37:34
177   Sarah Williams         F4044         7/98       38:30    9:24       37:36
178   Matt Kilgore           M3539        27/87       38:44    9:25       37:37
179   Mark Schuldt           M5054         6/38       37:54    9:25       37:39
180   Emily Schmitz          F2529        11/97       38:57    9:26       37:42
181   Chris Pritza           M1519          6/8       39:34    9:28       37:49
182   Kylie Taylor           F2024         7/37       38:37    9:28       37:49
183   Jessica Sundleaf       F2529        12/97       37:53    9:28       37:51
184   Hannah Holst           F2529        13/97       38:24    9:29       37:53
185   Jeff Bauman            M4549        11/48       38:23    9:31       38:03
186   Kelly Feehan           F5559         3/41       38:15    9:32       38:05
187   Maggie Paulson         F3539        8/113       39:00    9:32       38:06
188   Paula Renner           F3539        9/113       38:59    9:32       38:06
189   Brent Marr             M3539        28/87       40:22    9:32       38:08
190   Jenny Rose             F3034        11/96       38:37    9:32       38:08
191   Scott McAleer          M4549        12/48       39:23    9:34       38:14
192   Tom Hempel             M4549        13/48       39:06    9:34       38:14
193   Bailey Baumann         F2529        14/97       39:44    9:34       38:15
194   Tyler Goodrich         M3034        23/61       39:52    9:34       38:15
195   Martika Gellermann     F2529        15/97       39:17    9:35       38:18
196   Melody Wentz           F4044         8/98       41:17    9:35       38:20
197   Paul Shreve            M6064         4/17       38:47    9:36       38:24
198   Anna Marrs             F3034        12/96       39:23    9:37       38:25
199   Matthew Goeken         M4044        21/77       39:43    9:37       38:28
200   Doug Barlow            M5559         7/29       39:19    9:39       38:33
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201   Joel Fairfax           M3539        29/87       39:57    9:39       38:33
202   Hannah Hurst           F2024         8/37       40:45    9:39       38:33
203   Don Gilpin             M4044        22/77       38:56    9:39       38:33
204   Andrew Bradfield       M5054         7/38       39:25    9:39       38:34
205   Joshua Lallman         M2529        19/53       38:59    9:39       38:34
206   Justine Sebade         F2529        16/97       38:59    9:39       38:34
207   Kurt Davey             M5559         8/29       40:02    9:39       38:35
208   Michael Lovgren        M2529        20/53       40:04    9:39       38:35
209   Jeanne Bouwens         F5054         5/41       39:08    9:40       38:38
210   Kyle Percifield        M3034        24/61       43:33    9:40       38:38
211   Sean Kenney            M4549        14/48       38:53    9:40       38:39
212   Michael Gaughen        M3539        30/87       39:54    9:40       38:40
213   David Spaulding        M4044        23/77       39:34    9:42       38:45
214   Timothy Ramig          M3034        25/61       39:37    9:43       38:49
215   Monica Carrell         F4549         4/77       39:41    9:43       38:51
216   Eric Asher             M0114         3/14       38:58    9:43       38:52
217   Chelsea Gabriel        F2024         9/37       45:58    9:43       38:52
218   Mary Hillabrand        F3539       10/113       42:18    9:43       38:52
219   Teresa Garvin          F3539       11/113       41:05    9:44       38:54
220   Melissa Lee            F3539       12/113       40:20    9:44       38:56
221   Tonya Koeppen          F4044         9/98       40:35    9:45       38:58
222   Rick Bevins            M5054         8/38       39:55    9:45       39:00
223   Joe Gourlay            M3539        31/87       40:03    9:46       39:02
224   Cliff Watson           M4549        15/48       39:38    9:46       39:03
225   Mallory Raber          F3034        13/96       41:59    9:46       39:03
226   Morgan Chapman         M2529        21/53       40:25    9:46       39:04
227   Adam Herlick           M3539        32/87       43:59    9:47       39:05
228   Sam Cooper             M3539        33/87       44:06    9:47       39:05
229   Doug Chos              M4549        16/48       39:30    9:47       39:06
230   Jason Buss             M4549        17/48       39:33    9:47       39:08
231   George O'Connell       M5559         9/29       40:17    9:48       39:09
232   Tony Chipman           M3034        26/61       41:17    9:48       39:12
233   Stacey Brandt          F3539       13/113       42:21    9:49       39:15
234   Matthew Baker          M3539        34/87       39:50    9:49       39:15
235   Tina Fitzsimmons       F5559         4/41       39:45    9:49       39:16
236   Richard Werner         M3539        35/87       39:55    9:50       39:19
237   Dru Zoucha             F0114          1/9       40:02    9:50       39:20
238   Kevin Fuji             M3539        36/87       40:06    9:51       39:22
239   Dalton Meeske          M2024        10/22       41:36    9:51       39:22
240   Ashley Pham            F3539       14/113       40:06    9:51       39:22
241   Molly Misek            F2529        17/97       40:59    9:52       39:25
242   Nick Miller            M2529        22/53       42:48    9:52       39:25
243   Jerzy Zoucha           M1519          7/8       39:35    9:53       39:29
244   Lauren Vazquez         F3034        14/96       40:19    9:53       39:29
245   Todd Reznicek          M5054         9/38       39:55    9:53       39:29
246   Joe Stavas             M6064         5/17       40:56    9:53       39:31
247   Colleen Grant          F3539       15/113       40:06    9:53       39:32
248   Joanna Thompson        F3034        15/96       39:49    9:54       39:33
249   Bob Fisher             M5559        10/29       41:56    9:54       39:34
250   Angie Boettner         F4044        10/98       40:23    9:54       39:35
251   Tom Ahern              M3539        37/87       40:43    9:54       39:36
252   Michael Holzapfel      M4044        24/77       41:31    9:55       39:37
253   Adam Dusatko           M4044        25/77       41:59    9:55       39:38
254   Craig Wagner           M5559        11/29       40:53    9:55       39:38
255   Jeremy Nelson          M3539        38/87       41:52    9:55       39:39
256   Joe Girthoffer         M4044        26/77       41:29    9:58       39:50
257   Wesley Lambert         M2024        11/22       39:57    9:58       39:51
258   Ismael Cordero         M3539        39/87       40:40    9:58       39:52
259   Jake Hervert           M3539        40/87       41:08    9:59       39:53
260   Becca McAndrews        F4044        11/98       45:21    9:59       39:54
261   Megan Lush             F2529        18/97       42:37   10:00       39:58
262   Dan Olson              M5054        10/38       41:39   10:00       40:00
263   Jason Moore            M3539        41/87       41:04   10:00       40:00
264   John Steuter           M3539        42/87       45:33   10:01       40:04
265   Tommy Lawton           M2529        23/53       41:13   10:02       40:08
266   Jeff Plummer           M4044        27/77       41:45   10:02       40:08
267   Roberto Castillo       M2529        24/53       47:13   10:02       40:08
268   Erica Hord             F2529        19/97       41:09   10:03       40:11
269   Melissa Gaffney        F4044        12/98       41:33   10:03       40:11
270   Anna Kilcullen         F3539       16/113       41:40   10:03       40:12
271   Steve Schanbacher      M4044        28/77       41:51   10:03       40:12
272   Keely Odell            F2529        20/97       41:41   10:03       40:12
273   Bernie Lyons           M6064         6/17       41:48   10:03       40:12
274   Pamela Steuter         F4044        13/98       45:41   10:04       40:13
275   Jackie Schaffner       F4549         5/77       40:37   10:04       40:14
276   Amelia Cooney          F3034        16/96       40:27   10:04       40:14
277   Megan Berry Barlow     F5054         6/41       41:02   10:05       40:20
278   Chad Lay               M4044        29/77       43:15   10:06       40:22
279   Andrea Monico          F4044        14/98       40:57   10:06       40:22
280   Amanda Vande Zande     F3539       17/113       41:51   10:06       40:23
281   Zach Lundak            M2024        12/22       41:20   10:06       40:23
282   Courtney Hess          F3034        17/96       41:25   10:06       40:24
283   Michele Nelson         F5559         5/41       41:26   10:07       40:28
284   Brandon Wachal         M3034        27/61       42:14   10:08       40:29
285   Mark Dekker            M5559        12/29       40:40   10:08       40:29
286   Pam Kyriss             F4549         6/77       41:25   10:08       40:31
287   Emily Locher           F4044        15/98       41:06   10:09       40:36
288   Diane Babel            F5559         6/41       40:46   10:09       40:36
289   James Jolly            M3539        43/87       42:46   10:09       40:36
290   Macy Olson             F2529        21/97       41:20   10:11       40:41
291   Laura Slagle           F3539       18/113       42:17   10:11       40:41
292   Melissa Rosenthal      F2024        10/37       41:22   10:11       40:43
293   Darian Acord           F3034        18/96       41:49   10:11       40:44
294   Shelly Benshoof        F3539       19/113       43:08   10:11       40:44
295   Chad Kucks             M4044        30/77       42:39   10:12       40:46
296   Gary Moser             M5559        13/29       42:03   10:13       40:50
297   Erik Cupples           M3539        44/87       43:11   10:13       40:51
298   Cyndi Elyea            F5559         7/41       41:37   10:13       40:51
299   Alejandro Maldonado    M3539        45/87       42:45   10:13       40:52
300   Connor Smith           M2529        25/53       41:55   10:13       40:52
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301   John Cannella          M0114         4/14       44:18   10:14       40:56
302   Bev Janak              F6569          1/5       41:44   10:14       40:56
303   Oliver Wong            M0114         5/14       44:19   10:15       40:57
304   Greg Houston           M5559        14/29       43:26   10:15       40:59
305   Maren Lakers           F3034        19/96       45:59   10:15       41:00
306   Ron Eckel              M5559        15/29       41:20   10:16       41:02
307   Scott Rosenbaugh       M3539        46/87       42:30   10:16       41:03
308   Mike Purcell           M5559        16/29       42:23   10:16       41:04
309   David Flohr            M2529        26/53       42:05   10:16       41:04
310   Desirae Eschiti        F3539       20/113       44:11   10:17       41:06
311   Michael Eschiti        M4044        31/77       44:11   10:17       41:06
312   Mia Sorensen           F2529        22/97       42:25   10:19       41:13
313   Rich Vogel             M5054        11/38       42:10   10:19       41:14
314   Sarah Cockle           F3539       21/113       42:21   10:19       41:15
315   Erin Vaughn            F3539       22/113       42:16   10:20       41:17
316   Andrea Rezac           F3034        20/96       42:16   10:20       41:17
317   Allan Weber            M5054        12/38       43:33   10:21       41:21
318   Lindy Andersen         F4044        16/98       42:15   10:22       41:25
319   Bobby Bolter           M3034        28/61       44:39   10:22       41:26
320   Brady Tucker           M2529        27/53       44:13   10:22       41:26
321   Jessa Moore            F4044        17/98       46:31   10:23       41:29
322   Rick Seamann           M4044        32/77       41:46   10:23       41:30
323   Jake Topping           M3539        47/87       44:39   10:23       41:30
324   Zac Slagle             M3539        48/87       43:06   10:23       41:30
325   Crystal Topping        F3539       23/113       44:39   10:23       41:30
326   Steven Walters         M4549        18/48       44:26   10:25       41:40
327   Sandra Wiese           F4549         7/77       42:41   10:26       41:41
328   Sara Baird             F3539       24/113       43:35   10:26       41:41
329   Denise Fields          F4044        18/98       42:38   10:26       41:42
330   Brandy Nielson         F3539       25/113       42:47   10:26       41:42
331   Karly Schneider        F2529        23/97       43:15   10:26       41:42
332   Mike Fields            M4044        33/77       42:43   10:27       41:47
333   Katrina Keebler        F3034        21/96       43:28   10:27       41:48
334   Austin Allen           M2024        13/22       44:14   10:27       41:48
335   Ryan Meyer             M4044        34/77       44:51   10:28       41:52
336   Courtney Rief          F2529        24/97       43:09   10:28       41:52
337   Jamie Brown            F4549         8/77       46:52   10:28       41:52
338   Andrew Schmanski       M2529        28/53       42:46   10:28       41:52
339   Tara Nordquist         F4044        19/98       43:05   10:30       41:57
340   Michael Neman          M3539        49/87       44:30   10:30       41:58
341   Anna Milos             F5559         8/41       45:49   10:30       41:58
342   Maggie Thomas          F2529        25/97       44:06   10:30       41:59
343   Bria Manzo             F2529        26/97       42:50   10:31       42:01
344   Joe Liebentritt        M4044        35/77       42:55   10:31       42:02
345   Danielle Roberts       F2529        27/97       44:11   10:32       42:05
346   Joseph Townley         M5559        17/29       44:06   10:32       42:05
347   Meggan Breuer          F2529        28/97       43:26   10:32       42:05
348   Bailee Shupp           F2529        29/97       43:26   10:32       42:06
349   Jennifer Warneke       F4549         9/77       44:49   10:32       42:06
350   Patrick Gaule          M3539        50/87       44:03   10:32       42:07
351   Joe Stein              M5054        13/38       45:46   10:33       42:10
352   Morgan Smith           F2529        30/97       43:16   10:33       42:10
353   Theresa McClatchey     F4549        10/77       44:46   10:35       42:18
354   Josh Purcell           M3539        51/87       43:37   10:35       42:20
355   Scott Wilson           M4549        19/48       43:45   10:35       42:20
356   Hannah Hurd            F3034        22/96       43:30   10:35       42:20
357   Laura Walker           F3539       26/113       42:35   10:36       42:22
358   Sharon Penne           F4044        20/98       45:23   10:36       42:23
359   Kara Olstad            F2024        11/37       42:39   10:37       42:25
360   Tyler Sidwell          M2024        14/22       43:04   10:38       42:30
361   Brianna Moline         F2529        31/97       45:14   10:38       42:30
362   Jessi Hitchins         F3539       27/113       44:58   10:38       42:31
363   Samantha Nice          F2529        32/97       45:14   10:38       42:31
364   Dave Johnson           M5054        14/38       43:48   10:38       42:31
365   Margot Wickman-Bennett F5054         7/41       44:23   10:39       42:34
366   Greg Eckert            M5054        15/38       44:35   10:39       42:34
367   Ashley Stopa           F3539       28/113       44:59   10:39       42:34
368   Andy Balus             M3539        52/87       45:31   10:39       42:34
369   John Eckert            M2024        15/22       44:35   10:39       42:35
370   Sarah Pritza           F5054         8/41       44:24   10:39       42:36
371   Brian Halac            M4549        20/48       47:39   10:40       42:37
372   Brian Daniell          M4044        36/77       43:51   10:41       42:44
373   Nichole Balus          F3539       29/113       45:41   10:41       42:44
374   Jo McAleer             F4549        11/77       43:57   10:42       42:45
375   Jamie Kielian          F2529        33/97       44:04   10:42       42:45
376   Jesse Fisher           M5054        16/38       46:39   10:42       42:46
377   Tony Ferguson          M4044        37/77       44:33   10:43       42:50
378   Brent Verkler          M4044        38/77       48:44   10:43       42:50
379   Megan Jorgensen        F3539       30/113       43:29   10:43       42:50
380   Laurie Harvego         F4044        21/98       44:37   10:44       42:54
381   Kelsey Thompson        F2529        34/97       45:29   10:44       42:56
382   Sarah Morman           F2529        35/97       46:48   10:45       43:00
383   Estella Davis          F4549        12/77       45:58   10:46       43:01
384   Amanda Fangmeier       F3539       31/113       43:40   10:47       43:07
385   Greg Gray              M4549        21/48       43:41   10:47       43:08
386   Lauren Brummett        F3034        23/96       45:12   10:48       43:10
387   Andrea Butler          F3539       32/113       44:50   10:48       43:11
388   Lauren Cannella        F1519          2/8       43:41   10:50       43:18
389   Amy Cannella           F4549        13/77       43:41   10:50       43:18
390   Matthew Schipper       M4044        39/77       44:42   10:50       43:18
391   Rick Shever            M6569          1/7       44:07   10:51       43:21
392   Emily Nutter           F2529        36/97       43:48   10:51       43:22
393   Marcy Thernes          F3034        24/96       43:48   10:51       43:22
394   Chane McDowell         M4549        22/48       47:32   10:52       43:27
395   Amy Wilson             F4549        14/77       44:06   10:52       43:27
396   Katie Risch Bakhit     F4044        22/98       48:45   10:52       43:28
397   Lynn Ferdig            M5054        17/38       46:03   10:53       43:30
398   Jim Stauffer           M7099          1/5       44:48   10:54       43:36
399   David Hollinger        M4044        40/77       44:48   10:54       43:36
400   Andrew Brandt          M3539        53/87       46:45   10:55       43:37
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401   Rodric Pauletto        M4044        41/77       44:08   10:55       43:38
402   Patti Hogan            F4549        15/77       44:04   10:55       43:40
403   Vinnie Macklin         M5054        18/38       44:16   10:56       43:41
404   Tom Cockle             M3539        54/87       44:48   10:56       43:42
405   Gary Zoucha            M5054        19/38       46:21   10:56       43:42
406   Wendi Mellor           F2529        37/97       47:31   10:56       43:43
407   Laura Velez            F3034        25/96       43:52   10:56       43:44
408   Amy Engel              F3034        26/96       44:32   10:57       43:47
409   Paul Johnson           M3034        29/61       44:32   10:57       43:47
410   Nicole Courtney        F4044        23/98       47:22   10:57       43:48
411   Sarah Melendez         F3034        27/96       45:54   10:57       43:48
412   Thea Bauer             F4044        24/98       47:22   10:57       43:48
413   Stephen Jensen         M3034        30/61       47:21   10:58       43:50
414   Mike Kimmet            M3034        31/61       46:20   10:58       43:50
415   Erin Reed              F4044        25/98       46:01   10:58       43:52
416   Brandon Lester         M3539        55/87       49:02   10:59       43:55
417   Mark Gebhardt          M5054        20/38       44:35   10:59       43:56
418   Alyssa Bitzer          F3034        28/96       47:20   11:00       43:59
419   Becky Hiatt            F3034        29/96       45:47   11:00       43:59
420   Jeff Laughlan          M3539        56/87       48:17   11:00       44:00
421   Jeffrey Seymour        M3539        57/87       48:28   11:01       44:01
422   Erin Sanfilippo        F4044        26/98       45:54   11:01       44:02
423   Bobbi Kreikemeier      F3539       33/113       47:24   11:01       44:03
424   Karla Townley          F5559         9/41       45:35   11:01       44:04
425   Chris Goelz            M3034        32/61       48:29   11:02       44:05
426   Jeff Penne             M4549        23/48       47:06   11:02       44:05
427   Bea Sides              F6569          2/5       44:49   11:02       44:07
428   Ann Townley            F2529        38/97       45:35   11:02       44:07
429   Kaitlin Jacobsen       F2529        39/97       46:54   11:03       44:11
430   Sherri Wren            F5559        10/41       44:52   11:03       44:11
431   Christy Havens         F3539       34/113       48:21   11:04       44:13
432   Andrew Hubbard         M3539        58/87       46:48   11:04       44:14
433   Amye Dusatko           F3539       35/113       46:38   11:05       44:17
434   Tara Gufford           F3539       36/113       46:10   11:05       44:18
435   Jody Joens             F4549        16/77       46:11   11:05       44:18
436   Curt Nelson            M5559        18/29       45:18   11:05       44:19
437   Bethany Chandler       F3034        30/96       45:23   11:05       44:21
438   Rebecca Schroeder      F3034        31/96       46:18   11:06       44:21
439   Tom Byrne              M5054        21/38       45:59   11:06       44:22
440   Sarah Schlichte        F2024        12/37       45:45   11:06       44:24
441   Olivia Armenta         F4044        27/98       49:36   11:06       44:24
442   Gus Griess             M0114         6/14       47:49   11:07       44:27
443   Jena Neesen            F3034        32/96       47:59   11:07       44:27
444   Madeline Daubenmier    F0114          2/9       45:07   11:07       44:28
445   Lynn Even              F6064         1/13       47:27   11:08       44:30
446   Kim Daubenmier         F4044        28/98       45:10   11:08       44:30
447   Garrett McSorley       M2529        29/53       49:51   11:08       44:31
448   Adam Bowman            M3034        33/61       48:40   11:09       44:34
449   Candie Erickson        F4549        17/77       46:25   11:09       44:35
450   Julie Shue             F4549        18/77       47:34   11:09       44:36
451   Stephanie Jones        F3034        33/96       49:18   11:09       44:36
452   Scott Theobald         M3539        59/87       45:33   11:11       44:41
453   Patrick Mejstrik       M5559        19/29       48:11   11:11       44:41
454   Marla Stoltenberg      F4549        19/77       46:22   11:11       44:43
455   Morgan Huddle          F3034        34/96       46:35   11:11       44:43
456   Julie Linke            F4044        29/98       48:35   11:11       44:44
457   Christopher Pelchat    M5054        22/38       49:45   11:12       44:45
458   Sarah Wetzbarger       F2529        40/97       47:07   11:14       44:55
459   Jake Hoy-Elswick       M3539        60/87       49:59   11:14       44:56
460   Warren Marr            M5559        20/29       47:24   11:14       44:56
461   Jaime Feldman          F3539       37/113       45:57   11:15       44:57
462   Dustin Thompson        M3034        34/61       45:57   11:15       44:57
463   Dan Pokorney           M5054        23/38       47:01   11:15       44:59
464   Todd Schneider         M4044        42/77       50:56   11:16       45:02
465   Holly Styskal          F2529        41/97       50:56   11:16       45:03
466   Emily Nessen           F4044        30/98       46:55   11:16       45:03
467   Taylor Evans           F2024        13/37       47:51   11:18       45:10
468   Jared Wirth            M2529        30/53       47:51   11:18       45:10
469   Katarina Klimpel       F2529        42/97       47:29   11:18       45:12
470   Julie Feilner          F6064         2/13       47:15   11:18       45:13
471   Nate Dougherty         M3539        61/87       51:10   11:18       45:13
472   Ben Mihovk             M3539        62/87       51:01   11:19       45:14
473   Kristin Phaneuf        F3034        35/96       51:26   11:20       45:19
474   Valerie Dorgan         F3034        36/96       51:27   11:20       45:20
475   Matt Ronnenkamp        M4044        43/77       49:16   11:21       45:21
476   Amy Hornig             F3539       38/113       50:06   11:21       45:23
477   Beckie Humanik         F3539       39/113       49:17   11:22       45:25
478   Jen Kopp               F2529        43/97       47:30   11:22       45:28
479   Stacey Carnazzo        F4549        20/77       45:50   11:22       45:28
480   Sarah Safarik          F3034        37/96       49:36   11:23       45:29
481   Amy Weber              F4044        31/98       49:36   11:23       45:29
482   Julie Theulen          F5559        11/41       50:29   11:24       45:36
483   Michael Pschirer       M2529        31/53       47:26   11:26       45:44
484   Michael Weller         M6064         7/17       46:16   11:27       45:45
485   Jenny Fisher           F4044        32/98       48:20   11:27       45:47
486   Carlie Kuhlman         F2024        14/37       50:13   11:28       45:49
487   Brooke Lawson          F1519          3/8       47:39   11:28       45:50
488   Stacy Lawson           F4549        21/77       47:39   11:28       45:50
489   Marie Nguyen           F2529        44/97       50:33   11:28       45:51
490   Matt Seminara          M4044        44/77       48:12   11:28       45:51
491   Grace Hansen           F1519          4/8       51:40   11:28       45:52
492   Anne Petzel            F3034        38/96       50:43   11:31       46:03
493   Vicki Villanova        F2529        45/97       46:46   11:32       46:05
494   Chris Johnstone        M3539        63/87       49:42   11:32       46:07
495   Corey Handley          M4549        24/48       50:54   11:32       46:08
496   Brian Hough            M4549        25/48       50:34   11:32       46:08
497   Mindy Kucks            F3539       40/113       49:56   11:32       46:08
498   Nikki Peterson         F2529        46/97       50:14   11:33       46:09
499   Casey Grabow           M3034        35/61       52:26   11:33       46:11
500   Jeanne Strumgren       F5054         9/41       48:08   11:33       46:12
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501   Chelsey Fox            F3034        39/96       48:54   11:33       46:12
502   Casey Moran            M3539        64/87       46:30   11:34       46:14
503   Brittany Kauffman      F3539       41/113       48:19   11:34       46:16
504   Trevor White           M3034        36/61       47:49   11:35       46:18
505   Anne Fargen            F3539       42/113       50:25   11:35       46:18
506   Katie Arbataitis       F4044        33/98       52:18   11:36       46:21
507   Margaret Dempsey       F3034        40/96       51:25   11:36       46:24
508   Holly Hafer            F4549        22/77       48:06   11:37       46:27
509   Kaci Bates             F4044        34/98       50:32   11:37       46:27
510   Matt Hilgenkamp        M2529        32/53       49:34   11:38       46:29
511   Heather Woodford       F4549        23/77       50:09   11:39       46:34
512   Sidney Marr            F2024        15/37       49:03   11:40       46:38
513   Emily Nitcher          F2529        47/97       49:39   11:40       46:38
514   Nicholas Moore         M2024        16/22       49:03   11:40       46:38
515   Kylie Kenedy           F2024        16/37       49:56   11:40       46:39
516   Bill Kenedy            M5054        24/38       49:56   11:40       46:39
517   Hannah Gaebel          F2529        48/97       49:12   11:40       46:40
518   Susie Duncan           F5054        10/41       51:37   11:40       46:40
519   Michael Fagan          M3034        37/61       50:59   11:42       46:45
520   Katie Fagan            F3034        41/96       50:59   11:42       46:45
521   Teresa Mejstrik        F5559        12/41       50:20   11:43       46:49
522   Tony Gargano           M3034        38/61       49:57   11:44       46:54
523   Partha Pradhan         M3034        39/61       47:26   11:45       46:58
524   Sarah Newell           F4044        35/98       51:06   11:45       47:00
525   Jason Mather           M4044        45/77       49:40   11:46       47:01
526   Jenna Hoins            F2529        49/97       50:25   11:46       47:01
527   Mary Kay Duros         F5559        13/41       47:49   11:46       47:03
528   Dennis Stessman        M2529        33/53       48:13   11:47       47:05
529   Kristin Weston         F3034        42/96       50:12   11:49       47:14
530   Jen Vogt               F3539       43/113       49:34   11:49       47:15
531   Maggie Vanmoorlegham   F3034        43/96       53:09   11:50       47:19
532   Emma Hart              F2024        17/37       53:41   11:51       47:23
533   Janelle Dellwo         F3539       44/113       48:24   11:52       47:26
534   Macey Wolfe            F2529        50/97       49:12   11:52       47:26
535   Janay Oestmann         F5559        14/41       49:29   11:53       47:30
536   Rachel Hurt            F2529        51/97       50:14   11:53       47:30
537   Liz Koepp              F3034        44/96       52:11   11:53       47:30
538   Amanda Alvarado        F2529        52/97       48:24   11:53       47:30
539   Chad Williams          M4044        46/77       51:14   11:53       47:31
540   Kate Schluntz          F2529        53/97       49:01   11:53       47:31
541   Lisa Plum              F4044        36/98       53:15   11:53       47:32
542   Nicole Ortner          F4044        37/98       51:33   11:54       47:34
543   Ray Widner             M2529        34/53       48:15   11:54       47:35
544   Deborah Miles          F4044        38/98       50:26   11:54       47:36
545   Duane Hronik           M4549        26/48       47:42   11:54       47:36
546   Richard Anderson       M5054        25/38       50:15   11:54       47:37
547   Lorra O'Banion         F4549        24/77       49:27   11:55       47:38
548   Caleb Schantz          M4044        47/77       51:24   11:55       47:38
549   Brian Dickey           M4044        48/77       48:57   11:55       47:40
550   Erik Bullard           M4549        27/48       53:36   11:56       47:41
551   Chris Schroeder        M3539        65/87       49:38   11:56       47:41
552   Andrew Carnazzo        M4549        28/48       48:04   11:56       47:42
553   Ulkar Turabova         F2529        54/97       50:22   11:56       47:42
554   Jim Esola              M6064         8/17       52:36   11:57       47:46
555   Michael Wiese          M4549        29/48       48:49   11:58       47:49
556   Katie Navratil         F3539       45/113       52:34   11:59       47:54
557   Dain Johnson           M3034        40/61       51:05   12:00       47:59
558   Carolyn Connelly       F3539       46/113       48:34   12:01       48:01
559   Libby Henschke         F2529        55/97       49:34   12:01       48:03
560   Melissa Mroczek        F4044        39/98       49:35   12:01       48:04
561   Nick Mroczek           M4044        49/77       49:37   12:01       48:04
562   Robyn Driscoll         F3034        45/96       51:58   12:02       48:07
563   Christina Stuva        F3034        46/96       53:34   12:02       48:08
564   Elaine Zoucha          F5054        11/41       48:50   12:03       48:11
565   Charles Ternent        M5559        21/29       49:50   12:03       48:11
566   Adam Schumacher        M3539        66/87       49:05   12:04       48:14
567   Amy Williams           F4044        40/98       53:25   12:05       48:20
568   Kathie McGill          F4549        25/77       53:26   12:06       48:22
569   Jen Bonzheim-Lattig    F4044        41/98       49:16   12:06       48:23
570   Todd Jones             M4549        30/48       49:53   12:07       48:26
571   Marcia Wattjes         F4044        42/98       51:35   12:07       48:28
572   Scott Duncan           M5054        26/38       53:28   12:07       48:28
573   Leaann Hoover          F4549        26/77       51:35   12:08       48:29
574   Jeff Butler            M3539        67/87       51:23   12:08       48:30
575   Chrissy Jensen         F3539       47/113       52:02   12:08       48:31
576   Allison Schieffer      F2529        56/97       52:13   12:10       48:37
577   Annie Adkins           F4044        43/98       49:26   12:10       48:39
578   Debbie Meade           F3034        47/96       51:23   12:10       48:40
579   David Smyth            M5054        27/38       50:01   12:12       48:46
580   Amy Anderson           F5054        12/41       51:23   12:12       48:47
581   Jen McGuire            F3539       48/113       54:17   12:13       48:51
582   Renee Kramer           F4044        44/98       53:35   12:13       48:51
583   Tami Borer             F4044        45/98       54:14   12:13       48:52
584   Joshua Borer           M4044        50/77       54:14   12:13       48:52
585   Melinda Deinert        F2529        57/97       51:43   12:14       48:56
586   Jeff Martinson         M4549        31/48       52:23   12:15       48:57
587   Gregory Campbell       M2529        35/53       51:56   12:15       48:58
588   Adam Gehringer         M3034        41/61       50:34   12:15       48:58
589   Cory Johnson           M4044        51/77       51:49   12:15       49:00
590   Chris Schaben          M4044        52/77       51:21   12:16       49:01
591   Sarah Easterday        F3539       49/113       51:22   12:16       49:01
592   Stewart Akrin          M3539        68/87       51:53   12:16       49:01
593   Samantha Blacketer     F3034        48/96       54:13   12:17       49:07
594   Chad Hill              M4549        32/48       52:32   12:17       49:07
595   Pam Johnson            F4549        27/77       50:25   12:17       49:08
596   Jennifer Hill          F4044        46/98       52:33   12:18       49:09
597   Audrey Reinhardt       F2529        58/97       50:10   12:18       49:12
598   Ashley Perkins         F3034        49/96       52:36   12:18       49:12
599   Joy Mann               F7099          1/4       50:00   12:19       49:14
600   Kim Schendt            F5559        15/41       51:05   12:19       49:16
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601   Vincent Costanzo       M5054        28/38       53:21   12:20       49:17
602   Rebecca Welchert       F2529        59/97       52:47   12:20       49:20
603   Jill Deets             F4549        28/77       51:44   12:21       49:21
604   Kenneth Cisar          M4044        53/77       53:24   12:21       49:21
605   Kari Wade              F4044        47/98       51:45   12:21       49:22
606   Andrea Leishman-Barb   F4044        48/98       52:50   12:22       49:25
607   Brad Koehn             M5054        29/38       51:23   12:22       49:27
608   Matt Koley             M2529        36/53       53:52   12:23       49:30
609   Kelina Moore           F3539       50/113       50:42   12:24       49:36
610   Jon Lewis              M3034        42/61       54:44   12:26       49:41
611   Zach Ziemba            M3539        69/87       55:51   12:26       49:43
612   Susie Yager            F6064         3/13       51:11   12:27       49:45
613   David Taylor           M3034        43/61       55:22   12:27       49:45
614   Liliana Shannon        F4044        49/98       52:15   12:28       49:49
615   William Duralia        M1519          8/8       52:31   12:28       49:49
616   Katie Meyer            F3539       51/113       52:51   12:28       49:52
617   Joy McKinney           F5054        13/41       51:31   12:30       49:58
618   Ali Gress              F2529        60/97       54:13   12:30       49:58
619   Carol Beare            F2529        61/97       54:13   12:30       49:59
620   Sheila Mikulicz        F5054        14/41       54:49   12:30       50:01
621   Nancy Scheufele        F5054        15/41       54:49   12:31       50:01
622   Jessica Lahrs          F2529        62/97       54:13   12:31       50:01
623   Matthew Schuling       M3034        44/61       54:41   12:32       50:06
624   Sheila McSorley        F4549        29/77       55:27   12:32       50:06
625   Dawn Knudsen           F4549        30/77       55:27   12:32       50:08
626   Hugh Morton            M5054        30/38       52:43   12:33       50:12
627   Barb Rempe             F5054        16/41       51:48   12:34       50:15
628   Jim Oestmann           M6064         9/17       52:26   12:37       50:26
629   Ashley Lester          F3034        50/96       55:36   12:38       50:30
630   April Taylor           F3539       52/113       56:09   12:39       50:33
631   Lori Saville           F3539       53/113       55:33   12:39       50:34
632   Rachel Zawislak        F4044        50/98       56:23   12:39       50:34
633   Justin Hill            M2529        37/53       53:28   12:40       50:38
634   Kathy Crews            F4549        31/77       55:24   12:41       50:42
635   Troy Schernikau        M4549        33/48       55:24   12:41       50:42
636   Luke Nessen            M3539        70/87       52:49   12:44       50:55
637   Ben Wheeler            M2529        38/53       55:44   12:46       51:01
638   Caitlin Poulicek       F2529        63/97       52:05   12:46       51:01
639   Kaitlyn Vogt           F2529        64/97       53:37   12:46       51:03
640   Dallas Vogt            M3034        45/61       53:37   12:46       51:03
641   Douglas Guess          M4549        34/48       55:31   12:46       51:04
642   Bob Bolter             M6569          2/7       54:16   12:47       51:05
643   Lori Asher             F4044        51/98       52:34   12:47       51:06
644   Tina Meeske            F5054        17/41       53:23   12:47       51:06
645   Anthony Desanti        M4044        54/77       54:42   12:49       51:14
646   Stephanie Cutler       F3034        51/96       56:18   12:49       51:14
647   James Thompson         M3034        46/61       53:54   12:49       51:15
648   Karissa Thompson       F2529        65/97       53:55   12:49       51:15
649   Anna Sash              F3539       54/113       53:55   12:49       51:15
650   Merissa Didrickson     F4044        52/98       55:00   12:50       51:17
651   John Dustin            M4044        55/77       56:47   12:50       51:18
652   Marty Meeske           M5054        31/38       53:34   12:50       51:18
653   Colleen Dustin         F4044        53/98       56:47   12:50       51:18
654   Melanie Ferguson       F3539       55/113       53:10   12:52       51:28
655   Nathan Schumann        M4044        56/77       53:35   12:53       51:30
656   Thien Dinh             M2529        39/53       54:59   12:53       51:31
657   Sarah Schumann         F3034        52/96       53:41   12:54       51:35
658   Christine Miller       F3034        53/96       55:04   12:55       51:40
659   Maranda Loughlin       F2529        66/97       54:43   12:56       51:42
660   Kim Brammer            F4549        32/77       54:23   12:56       51:42
661   Dean Gerke             M4044        57/77       56:57   12:57       51:47
662   Renee Eardensohn       F5559        16/41       54:07   13:00       52:00
663   Randy Eardensohn       M5559        22/29       54:09   13:01       52:01
664   Joseph Adkins          M3539        71/87       52:51   13:01       52:04
665   Michelle Glow          F3034        54/96       57:43   13:02       52:07
666   Pam Bjerrum            F5054        18/41       54:15   13:03       52:11
667   Dana Muntz             F4549        33/77       53:37   13:04       52:14
668   Kitran Geise           F4549        34/77       53:37   13:04       52:14
669   Doug Kubr              M5559        23/29       54:27   13:04       52:14
670   Becky McElhose         F4044        54/98       55:20   13:04       52:14
671   Cristy Anderson        F4044        55/98       55:20   13:04       52:14
672   Amanda Moore           F3034        55/96       56:10   13:05       52:18
673   Jax McClelland         M0114         7/14       54:09   13:07       52:27
674   Chris McClelland       M4044        58/77       54:09   13:07       52:27
675   Leah Bond              F3539       56/113       57:25   13:07       52:28
676   Anne Richter           F3539       57/113       57:25   13:07       52:28
677   Justin Hoyt            M3034        47/61       57:08   13:09       52:34
678   Billie Jo Burns        F4044        56/98       55:16   13:09       52:35
679   Christie Mikulicz      F5559        17/41       57:28   13:10       52:38
680   Sara Ballou            F3539       58/113       58:25   13:11       52:42
681   Mary Cannella          F3539       59/113       56:15   13:12       52:48
682   Harlan Sayles          M4044        59/77       58:20   13:12       52:48
683   Anna Hartman           F4549        35/77       57:47   13:13       52:49
684   Amber Polak            F4044        57/98       58:23   13:13       52:49
685   Kate Denman            F1519          5/8       56:15   13:13       52:50
686   Terri Ching            F3034        56/96       58:05   13:16       53:03
687   Courtney Gerdes        F3539       60/113       58:46   13:17       53:08
688   Karen Krumbach         F5559        18/41       57:46   13:17       53:08
689   Jacqueline Sleddens    F3539       61/113       57:07   13:18       53:10
690   Lisa Sleddens          F5054        19/41       57:07   13:18       53:10
691   Michelle Zahn          F5054        20/41       56:03   13:18       53:10
692   Joe Ramos              M3539        72/87       56:04   13:18       53:11
693   Michelle Lehan         F4044        58/98       58:19   13:18       53:11
694   Jason Seger            M3034        48/61       57:52   13:19       53:13
695   Melanie Crnkovich      F3034        57/96       59:04   13:19       53:14
696   Dana Miller            F3539       62/113       55:29   13:21       53:23
697   Aiden Olsen            M0114         8/14       55:25   13:21       53:24
698   Tony Olsen             M4044        60/77       55:25   13:22       53:25
699   Craig Schmaderer       M3539        73/87       59:17   13:23       53:31
700   Melissa Schmaderer     F3539       63/113       59:17   13:23       53:32
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701   Tyler Jones            M2024        17/22       57:48   13:23       53:32
702   Caroline Kahnk         F2529        67/97       56:48   13:25       53:39
703   Elliot Jensen          M2024        18/22       56:58   13:26       53:43
704   Arcelia Gomez          F2529        68/97       56:58   13:26       53:43
705   Nicole Shaffer         F3539       64/113       55:27   13:26       53:44
706   Lisa Giles             F2529        69/97       56:48   13:27       53:48
707   Nathan Giles           M2529        40/53       56:49   13:27       53:48
708   Michael Marx           M3539        74/87       56:11   13:28       53:50
709   Natalie Essman         F2529        70/97       55:42   13:28       53:52
710   Andrew Essman          M2529        41/53       55:43   13:28       53:52
711   Megan Seymour          F3034        58/96       58:23   13:29       53:53
712   Ben Sukraw             M4549        35/48       58:34   13:29       53:55
713   Crystal Pearon         F4044        59/98       56:32   13:29       53:56
714   Lisa Crouch            F4549        36/77       58:07   13:30       53:57
715   Ark Ginzburg           M6569          3/7       56:58   13:31       54:03
716   Arianna White          F2529        71/97       57:23   13:31       54:04
717   Megan Humlicek         F2024        18/37       59:45   13:32       54:05
718   Chelsie Carrera        F2529        72/97       57:24   13:32       54:05
719   Mandy Seminara         F4044        60/98       58:07   13:35       54:17
720   Will Helmandollar      M0114         9/14       59:59   13:36       54:22
721   Caelan Helmandollar    M0114        10/14       59:59   13:36       54:22
722   Brooke McDuffee        F2529        73/97       58:15   13:37       54:25
723   Jack McDuffee          M3034        49/61       58:16   13:37       54:25
724   Amanda Stocks          F4549        37/77       59:35   13:37       54:25
725   Corrie Schulze         F4044        61/98       58:13   13:37       54:25
726   Sandy Campos           F2529        74/97       59:06   13:37       54:28
727   Mark Goodman           M6064        10/17       55:55   13:38       54:32
728   Mia Augustine          F1519          6/8       56:56   13:40       54:39
729   Cynthia Augustine      F3539       65/113       57:06   13:42       54:46
730   Anthony Augustine      M3539        75/87       57:08   13:43       54:49
731   Lisa Brockhoff         F5559        19/41       57:30   13:44       54:53
732   Mary Kechely           F3539       66/113       56:40   13:45       55:00
733   Dennis Wheeler         M6064        11/17       59:38   13:46       55:03
734   Randy Geise            M5054        32/38     1:00:15   13:46       55:04
735   Austin Scroggin        M3034        50/61       56:51   13:47       55:06
736   Landon Husband         M4549        36/48       59:18   13:49       55:13
737   Janice Koukol          F5559        20/41       59:41   13:50       55:19
738   Leslie Martinec        F3539       67/113     1:01:10   13:52       55:25
739   Jon Ringenberg         M3034        51/61       59:19   13:53       55:32
740   Wendy Brennan          F4044        62/98       59:20   13:54       55:33
741   Cecilia Cannella       F0114          3/9       59:04   13:55       55:38
742   Michelle Cannella      F4044        63/98       59:06   13:55       55:39
743   Noah Pitts             M3539        76/87     1:01:39   13:56       55:44
744   Christine Shreve       F6064         4/13     1:00:53   13:56       55:44
745   Raquel Chavez          F3034        59/96     1:01:38   13:57       55:45
746   Keith Morris           M4549        37/48       59:06   13:57       55:47
747   Roy Morris             M3539        77/87       59:06   13:57       55:47
748   Steven Helmandollar    M4549        38/48     1:01:24   13:57       55:47
749   Laura Haberman         F3539       68/113       57:36   13:57       55:48
750   Heather Weideman       F4044        64/98     1:01:12   13:58       55:52
751   Ben Hirschfeld         M4044        61/77     1:01:23   13:59       55:53
752   Michelle Friend        F4549        38/77       58:54   13:59       55:54
753   Carolyn Hirschfeld     F4044        65/98     1:01:24   13:59       55:55
754   Rachel Chapman         F3034        60/96       57:20   14:00       55:59
755   Antonio Guillen        M3034        52/61       58:54   14:02       56:05
756   Karie Quintana         F3539       69/113       59:42   14:02       56:07
757   Jessica Buss           F2024        19/37       58:57   14:04       56:16
758   Chad Eadie             M4044        62/77       58:17   14:04       56:16
759   Melinda Lemke          F3539       70/113       58:42   14:05       56:19
760   Stacy Flesner          F4549        39/77       57:57   14:06       56:24
761   Ashley Moulis          F3034        61/96     1:02:01   14:07       56:26
762   Tawnya Roberts         F4549        40/77       59:02   14:07       56:27
763   Rebecca Kaup           F4044        66/98     1:00:41   14:08       56:30
764   Elizabeth Robinson     F4549        41/77     1:00:50   14:08       56:30
765   Ashley Sass            F3034        62/96       59:19   14:15       57:00
766   Julie Kruckeberg       F5559        21/41     1:00:47   14:15       57:00
767   Makayla Bell           F2529        75/97       59:57   14:18       57:11
768   Sandra Liebgott        F2024        20/37     1:00:11   14:19       57:15
769   Theresa Bozarth        F5054        21/41     1:00:59   14:21       57:21
770   Taylor Bozarth         M2529        42/53     1:00:59   14:21       57:21
771   James Saville          M4044        63/77     1:02:22   14:21       57:23
772   Eric Reichwaldt        M3034        53/61     1:00:12   14:22       57:25
773   James Peterman         M5559        24/29     1:01:53   14:23       57:29
774   Sheila Duralia         F4549        42/77     1:03:12   14:25       57:37
775   Norann Behken          F7099          2/4     1:00:36   14:25       57:37
776   Shawna Hurley          F4044        67/98     1:01:35   14:28       57:49
777   Julie Obermeyer        F3539       71/113     1:01:37   14:28       57:50
778   Michael Stuben         M4549        39/48     1:00:52   14:28       57:51
779   Emily Neri             F3539       72/113     1:01:38   14:28       57:52
780   Emily Monzu            F2529        76/97       59:44   14:30       57:57
781   Jillian Lewis          F3034        63/96       59:44   14:30       57:58
782   Rebecca Moeller        F3034        64/96     1:00:44   14:30       57:59
783   Lori Rockwell          F5054        22/41     1:03:25   14:34       58:16
784   Karla Baltzell         F5054        23/41     1:03:26   14:35       58:17
785   Tim Leinen             M5559        25/29     1:02:28   14:35       58:17
786   Colleen Leinen         F5559        22/41     1:02:29   14:35       58:18
787   Jessica Kapple         F3539       73/113     1:00:27   14:35       58:19
788   Melissa Dorr           F4044        68/98     1:00:27   14:35       58:19
789   Sam Balk               M4549        40/48     1:00:28   14:35       58:19
790   Nick Barelos           M3034        54/61     1:01:07   14:35       58:19
791   Kayla Morland          F3034        65/96     1:02:07   14:35       58:20
792   Jon Austin             M3034        55/61     1:02:07   14:35       58:20
793   Leslie Wilkinson       F4549        43/77     1:02:37   14:36       58:22
794   Emily Meeske           F2024        21/37     1:00:50   14:38       58:31
795   Adam Rokes             M5054        33/38     1:02:53   14:38       58:31
796   Kelly Rhodes           F3034        66/96     1:00:01   14:39       58:34
797   Julia Heimes           F4044        69/98     1:03:54   14:40       58:40
798   Kyle Bordovsky         M3539        78/87     1:00:58   14:43       58:50
799   Jonna Sabo             F3539       74/113     1:04:19   14:44       58:54
800   Eric Rodine            M2529        43/53     1:04:19   14:44       58:54
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801   Patricia Weber         F6569          3/5     1:02:58   14:44       58:56
802   Brett Poston           M4549        41/48     1:02:39   14:45       58:58
803   Jami Huetson           F3034        67/96     1:00:31   14:45       58:58
804   Lisa Poston            F4044        70/98     1:02:39   14:45       58:58
805   Paul Sidwell           M4549        42/48     1:03:18   14:45       59:00
806   Elizabeth Kothenbeutel F4549        44/77     1:03:19   14:46       59:01
807   Shana Martinez         F3539       75/113     1:04:42   14:47       59:05
808   Kimberly Sloan         F4549        45/77     1:03:04   14:47       59:06
809   Heather Noerrlinger    F4044        71/98     1:00:29   14:48       59:11
810   Pam Staples            F6064         5/13     1:04:12   14:50       59:20
811   Katie Mancuso          F2024        22/37     1:05:00   14:50       59:20
812   Danielle Reynolds      F3034        68/96     1:01:08   14:53       59:31
813   Danielle Pschirer      F2529        77/97     1:01:38   14:54       59:34
814   Amy Cobbs              F3539       76/113     1:03:37   14:56       59:43
815   Fabian Owen            F3539       77/113     1:02:00   14:58       59:50
816   Nichol Farnan          F3539       78/113     1:02:00   14:58       59:50
817   Shawn Horrigan         M5054        34/38     1:05:25   14:58       59:51
818   Lindsey Fischer        F2529        78/97     1:03:33   15:00     1:00:00
819   Jerry Fischer          M6064        12/17     1:03:34   15:00     1:00:00
820   Matthew Hill           M3539        79/87     1:06:01   15:01     1:00:03
821   David Ciavarella       M4044        64/77     1:06:01   15:01     1:00:04
822   Lauren Bird            F3539       79/113     1:02:15   15:02     1:00:05
823   Amy Bruce              F3539       80/113     1:06:06   15:03     1:00:09
824   Jaime Hill             F3539       81/113     1:06:07   15:03     1:00:10
825   Elizabeth Ciavarella   F3539       82/113     1:06:07   15:03     1:00:10
826   David Hollrah          M7099          2/5     1:04:13   15:05     1:00:19
827   Caleb Spaulding        M0114        11/14     1:04:32   15:09     1:00:34
828   Bryan Holdcroft        M2529        44/53     1:04:52   15:10     1:00:38
829   Sandy Ryan             F4044        72/98     1:05:30   15:12     1:00:45
830   Michelle Berry         F4549        46/77     1:05:31   15:12     1:00:46
831   Terry Stehlik          F5559        23/41     1:05:44   15:13     1:00:51
832   Amanda Spaulding       F3539       83/113     1:04:49   15:13     1:00:51
833   Julie Behrends         F4549        47/77     1:03:59   15:13     1:00:52
834   Kate Cooper            F3034        69/96     1:06:00   15:15     1:01:00
835   Amanda Bordovsky       F3539       84/113     1:03:12   15:16     1:01:04
836   Krista Malmquist       F4044        73/98     1:04:56   15:17     1:01:07
837   Camille Marr           F2529        79/97     1:03:36   15:17     1:01:07
838   Tracy Cowden           F4549        48/77     1:06:23   15:18     1:01:10
839   Becca Page             F2529        80/97     1:05:12   15:18     1:01:12
840   Valerie Kaliff         F5559        24/41     1:05:12   15:19     1:01:13
841   Jason Malmquist        M4044        65/77     1:05:06   15:19     1:01:16
842   Eric Calloway          M3034        56/61     1:04:23   15:20     1:01:19
843   Molly McConnell        F3034        70/96     1:05:27   15:22     1:01:27
844   Julie Hansen           F4549        49/77     1:05:27   15:22     1:01:27
845   Zachary Torgersen      M3539        80/87     1:05:42   15:22     1:01:28
846   Angela Osmolak         F3539       85/113     1:05:42   15:23     1:01:29
847   Toni Rasmussen         F2024        23/37     1:04:09   15:25     1:01:37
848   Autumn Lemmer          F2024        24/37     1:04:11   15:25     1:01:39
849   Joel Wisdom            M3539        81/87     1:07:14   15:29     1:01:53
850   Anne Wisdom            F4044        74/98     1:07:14   15:29     1:01:53
851   Marisa Gibb            F3539       86/113     1:07:54   15:29     1:01:54
852   Bryan Lemburg          M4044        66/77     1:05:47   15:29     1:01:56
853   Carolyn Buckley        F3539       87/113     1:07:03   15:29     1:01:56
854   Richelle Gregurich     F3539       88/113     1:07:04   15:30     1:01:57
855   Penny Davids           F5054        24/41     1:06:34   15:33     1:02:13
856   Pam Sampson            F3539       89/113     1:07:49   15:34     1:02:13
857   Jake Zoucha            M4549        43/48     1:02:58   15:34     1:02:15
858   Michelle Zoucha        F4549        50/77     1:02:58   15:34     1:02:16
859   Melinda Matheny        F3539       90/113     1:07:09   15:35     1:02:20
860   Carol Wisecarver       F5054        25/41     1:06:53   15:36     1:02:21
861   Tamara Draeger         F3539       91/113     1:04:53   15:36     1:02:22
862   Jared Draeger          M4044        67/77     1:04:53   15:36     1:02:23
863   Matt Hornig            M4549        44/48     1:07:08   15:36     1:02:24
864   Kristin Holdcroft      F3034        71/96     1:06:40   15:37     1:02:25
865   Niruktha Roy Gotoor    F2529        81/97     1:04:03   15:38     1:02:29
866   Avalynne Sprague       F0114          4/9     1:06:09   15:40     1:02:39
867   Amy Amua-Sekyi         F4549        51/77     1:07:25   15:40     1:02:39
868   Krista Stroup          F5054        26/41     1:07:25   15:40     1:02:39
869   Meagan Morris          F3034        72/96     1:06:21   15:42     1:02:46
870   Kate Addison           F3539       92/113     1:07:23   15:42     1:02:48
871   Penny McWilliams       F5054        27/41     1:07:23   15:43     1:02:51
872   Christa Herber         F3034        73/96     1:05:58   15:44     1:02:54
873   Todd Lorenz            M3539        82/87     1:06:11   15:45     1:02:58
874   Phelan Stover          F2024        25/37     1:04:22   15:45     1:02:59
875   Michael Johnson        M4549        45/48     1:07:27   15:46     1:03:01
876   Mary Niggemeyer        F2529        82/97     1:07:36   15:46     1:03:04
877   Sydney Hames           F2529        83/97     1:07:42   15:48     1:03:09
878   Clara Hames            F5559        25/41     1:07:44   15:48     1:03:11
879   Rachael Stake          F2529        84/97     1:08:16   15:49     1:03:13
880   Chelsea Amen           F3034        74/96     1:08:17   15:49     1:03:13
881   Micheala Melton        F3034        75/96     1:08:17   15:49     1:03:14
882   Ben Matheny            M4044        68/77     1:09:09   15:49     1:03:14
883   Nancy Skudlarek        F4044        75/98     1:08:39   15:50     1:03:17
884   Emmilie Kosiba         F2024        26/37     1:08:10   15:51     1:03:22
885   Makayla Tomka          F2024        27/37     1:08:10   15:51     1:03:22
886   Serina Millard         F3539       93/113     1:07:45   15:51     1:03:24
887   Phillip Holland        M2529        45/53     1:04:30   15:52     1:03:25
888   David Holland          M2529        46/53     1:04:30   15:52     1:03:26
889   Tristen Trampe         F2024        28/37     1:04:46   15:52     1:03:27
890   Amelia Collins         F1519          7/8     1:06:51   15:52     1:03:28
891   Linda Collins          F4549        52/77     1:06:51   15:52     1:03:28
892   Kelly Strukoff         F4549        53/77     1:03:31   15:53     1:03:31
893   Kerin Zuger            F4044        76/98     1:03:31   15:53     1:03:31
894   Bobbi-Jean Ludwig      F4549        54/77     1:07:32   15:53     1:03:32
895   Elizabeth Kavan        F4044        77/98     1:09:15   15:55     1:03:39
896   Diane Borthwick        F5559        26/41     1:09:15   15:55     1:03:40
897   Tricia Schmit          F4549        55/77     1:09:19   15:56     1:03:41
898   Bethany Lacosse        F3034        76/96     1:08:41   15:56     1:03:42
899   Abigail Lill           F3034        77/96     1:09:40   15:56     1:03:42
900   Kathy Hagen            F3539       94/113     1:09:41   15:56     1:03:43
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901   Michelle Madsen        F4549        56/77     1:08:46   15:57     1:03:47
902   Elizabeth McDowell     F4044        78/98     1:09:22   15:58     1:03:49
903   James Harnden          M5559        26/29     1:05:11   15:59     1:03:53
904   Cheryl Clayton         F6064         6/13     1:08:31   15:59     1:03:53
905   Tammy Trampe           F5559        27/41     1:05:18   16:00     1:03:58
906   Chris Heimes           M4044        69/77     1:09:17   16:01     1:04:04
907   Laura Thomas           F2529        85/97     1:09:51   16:02     1:04:06
908   Teresa Aspinall        F5054        28/41     1:09:46   16:03     1:04:12
909   Amy Miskimins          F4549        57/77     1:08:07   16:04     1:04:13
910   Soly Harrison          F3539       95/113     1:08:08   16:04     1:04:13
911   Elizabeth Rakosky      F3539       96/113     1:09:20   16:08     1:04:31
912   Alexia Holcomb         F2529        86/97     1:07:48   16:09     1:04:33
913   Joe Krause             M2529        47/53     1:07:48   16:09     1:04:34
914   Lauren Pritza          F2024        29/37     1:07:17   16:09     1:04:35
915   Stephanie Bolter       F2529        87/97     1:07:50   16:09     1:04:35
916   Chaelly Schneider      F3539       97/113     1:08:14   16:11     1:04:43
917   Jerry Dempsey          M6064        13/17     1:09:49   16:11     1:04:44
918   Lauren Meeske          F2529        88/97     1:07:09   16:13     1:04:50
919   Sarahjoy Allen         F3539       98/113     1:08:39   16:14     1:04:55
920   Barb Meendering        F4044        79/98     1:09:27   16:14     1:04:56
921   Kacey Wandrey          F4044        80/98     1:09:28   16:15     1:04:57
922   Sabrina Beck           F4044        81/98     1:09:12   16:16     1:05:04
923   Kate Hough             F4549        58/77     1:10:00   16:24     1:05:33
924   Heather Guess          F4549        59/77     1:10:00   16:24     1:05:33
925   Kati Stauffer          F3034        78/96     1:10:18   16:24     1:05:35
926   Natalie Fergus         F3034        79/96     1:07:47   16:24     1:05:36
927   Jake Schellenberger    M2529        48/53     1:10:19   16:24     1:05:36
928   Becky Buckmaster       F4549        60/77     1:08:13   16:31     1:06:01
929   Michael Beckers        M5054        35/38     1:11:08   16:37     1:06:26
930   Jackson Adkison        M0114        12/14     1:12:10   16:37     1:06:28
931   Maria Beckers          F4549        61/77     1:11:08   16:38     1:06:29
932   Dan Skudlarek          M4044        70/77     1:11:56   16:39     1:06:33
933   Brooke Greenwald       F2529        89/97     1:10:43   16:42     1:06:47
934   Robert Ligon           M6569          4/7     1:10:09   16:42     1:06:48
935   Daniel Kennedy         M4044        71/77     1:12:07   16:43     1:06:49
936   Donalee Kennedy        F5054        29/41     1:12:07   16:43     1:06:49
937   Allison Hoyt           F3034        80/96     1:11:31   16:45     1:06:57
938   Kaylee Tanuis          F0114          5/9     1:10:43   16:45     1:07:00
939   Erin Garrigan          F3539       99/113     1:11:00   16:46     1:07:02
940   Connor McLaughlin      M2024        19/22     1:08:44   16:48     1:07:09
941   Jayden Brush           F2024        30/37     1:08:44   16:48     1:07:09
942   Liz Peterson           F3034        81/96     1:11:07   16:50     1:07:20
943   Angie Warman           F3034        82/96     1:09:24   16:51     1:07:21
944   Mariana Santa-Maria    F4044        82/98     1:13:14   16:51     1:07:23
945   Jennifer Mitchell      F4549        62/77     1:13:14   16:51     1:07:23
946   Lisa Gilpin            F4044        83/98     1:13:14   16:51     1:07:23
947   Melissa Rogers         F4044        84/98     1:11:06   16:51     1:07:23
948   Casey Orr              F3539      100/113     1:11:22   16:55     1:07:40
949   Cooper Adkison         M0114        13/14     1:13:32   16:58     1:07:50
950   David Adkison          M4044        72/77     1:13:32   16:58     1:07:51
951   Alysha Grabow          F3539      101/113     1:14:03   16:58     1:07:52
952   Chris Grabow           M3034        57/61     1:14:08   16:59     1:07:55
953   Janet Nuss             F4549        63/77     1:09:53   17:00     1:07:57
954   Kimberlee Gonzalez     F4044        85/98     1:09:53   17:00     1:07:57
955   Gary Flom              M3539        83/87     1:12:59   17:01     1:08:01
956   Suzy Flom              F3539      102/113     1:12:59   17:01     1:08:02
957   Fran Petersen          F5559        28/41     1:11:57   17:04     1:08:15
958   Nicole Blum            F3539      103/113     1:11:57   17:04     1:08:16
959   Chrysti Schwarz        F4549        64/77     1:13:31   17:09     1:08:34
960   Donna Stopa            F6064         7/13     1:11:03   17:09     1:08:35
961   Tiffany Eadie          F3539      104/113     1:10:41   17:11     1:08:41
962   Jen Egbers             F3034        83/96     1:10:33   17:11     1:08:42
963   Kristin Callaway       F2024        31/37     1:10:34   17:11     1:08:42
964   Susan Steider          F5054        30/41     1:13:43   17:13     1:08:50
965   Brian Collins          M5054        36/38     1:12:24   17:15     1:08:59
966   Jennifer Holden        F3539      105/113     1:13:05   17:16     1:09:03
967   Stephanie Golka        F3034        84/96     1:13:05   17:16     1:09:04
968   Kevin Zuger            M4044        73/77     1:09:11   17:18     1:09:11
969   Rich Couch             M6569          5/7     1:15:15   17:18     1:09:12
970   Kari Wright            F4044        86/98     1:13:19   17:20     1:09:17
971   Kristen Schuling       F3034        85/96     1:14:01   17:22     1:09:26
972   Laura Stone            F3034        86/96     1:14:54   17:23     1:09:29
973   Patty Killgore         F4549        65/77     1:13:42   17:23     1:09:31
974   Michaela Keck          F2024        32/37     1:13:42   17:23     1:09:32
975   Ashley Schumacher      F3034        87/96     1:16:39   17:23     1:09:32
976   Laurel Taggert         F4549        66/77     1:15:03   17:25     1:09:37
977   Erin Kimmet            F3034        88/96     1:11:19   17:25     1:09:38
978   Ruth Sellen            F3539      106/113     1:13:00   17:28     1:09:50
979   Ryan Carrera           M3034        58/61     1:13:19   17:30     1:10:00
980   Katie Waszgis          F2529        90/97     1:13:27   17:33     1:10:09
981   Zach White             M2529        49/53     1:13:33   17:34     1:10:13
982   Dylan White            M2529        50/53     1:13:33   17:34     1:10:13
983   Jennifer Barrow        F4044        87/98     1:13:16   17:36     1:10:21
984   Larry Wapnitsky        M4044        74/77     1:13:15   17:36     1:10:22
985   Rob Beermann           M4549        46/48     1:15:56   17:36     1:10:22
986   Nicole Tranisi         F4549        67/77     1:15:55   17:36     1:10:23
987   Rachel Woodring        F4549        68/77     1:13:19   17:37     1:10:25
988   Marc Zakrzewski        M3034        59/61     1:16:32   17:37     1:10:26
989   Alicia Battershell     F4044        88/98     1:14:34   17:37     1:10:26
990   Jessie Pohlmann        F2024        33/37     1:16:32   17:37     1:10:27
991   Josh Floth             M2529        51/53     1:15:18   17:37     1:10:27
992   Andrea Floth           F2529        91/97     1:15:18   17:37     1:10:28
993   Sarah Lundak           F2529        92/97     1:15:18   17:37     1:10:28
994   Kevin Cleary           M3034        60/61     1:13:20   17:38     1:10:29
995   Peter D'Amico          M4549        47/48     1:13:20   17:38     1:10:29
996   Gretchen D'Amico       F4044        89/98     1:13:20   17:38     1:10:29
997   Lisa Jorgenson         F2529        93/97     1:13:09   17:39     1:10:33
998   Nick Wood              M2024        20/22     1:13:08   17:39     1:10:33
999   Ryan Carlson           M2529        52/53     1:13:11   17:39     1:10:35
1000  Grant Smith            M2529        53/53     1:13:24   17:40     1:10:39
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1001  Justine Kempton        F3034        89/96     1:13:08   17:40     1:10:39
1002  Blake Kempton          M3539        84/87     1:13:08   17:40     1:10:39
1003  Vonn Milks             M3539        85/87     1:16:27   17:41     1:10:43
1004  Chris Halfman          M4549        48/48     1:16:26   17:41     1:10:44
1005  Zach Winkelmann        M0114        14/14     1:14:01   17:47     1:11:08
1006  Caitlin Wistrom        F2529        94/97     1:14:01   17:48     1:11:09
1007  Theresa Faure          F3539      107/113     1:16:51   17:56     1:11:41
1008  Mary Curran            F5559        29/41     1:16:25   17:59     1:11:53
1009  Tom Wheeler            M6064        14/17     1:16:30   17:59     1:11:54
1010  Jill Elswick           F3539      108/113     1:17:04   18:01     1:12:03
1011  Nicole Veys            F3034        90/96     1:16:14   18:04     1:12:15
1012  Nancy Feidman          F5054        31/41     1:17:07   18:06     1:12:23
1013  Lori Johnson           F5559        30/41     1:16:53   18:07     1:12:28
1014  Karen Ser              F4549        69/77     1:14:46   18:07     1:12:28
1015  Jan Koehn              F5559        31/41     1:16:55   18:08     1:12:29
1016  Ashley Hoffman         F3034        91/96     1:17:12   18:08     1:12:31
1017  Mary Jo Brinkman       F5054        32/41     1:16:43   18:09     1:12:33
1018  Eva Mortensen          F4044        90/98     1:17:07   18:10     1:12:38
1019  Patty Bradley          F6064         8/13     1:16:45   18:13     1:12:52
1020  Anita Sorensen         F5559        32/41     1:17:33   18:17     1:13:07
1021  Midge Chandler         F5559        33/41     1:17:33   18:19     1:13:16
1022  Marc Chandler          M5559        27/29     1:17:34   18:20     1:13:17
1023  Stacy Zoucha           F4549        70/77     1:15:57   18:20     1:13:19
1024  Amanda Miller          F4044        91/98     1:18:42   18:22     1:13:25
1025  Sarah Skolness         F3539      109/113     1:18:43   18:22     1:13:25
1026  Elizabeth Meyers       F3539      110/113     1:18:43   18:22     1:13:26
1027  Alva Miller            M6569          6/7     1:19:24   18:25     1:13:40
1028  Ben Rinehart           M3539        86/87     1:18:22   18:28     1:13:52
1029  Stephanie Bendon       F4044        92/98     1:18:22   18:28     1:13:52
1030  Neal Grabow            M5559        28/29     1:20:25   18:33     1:14:10
1031  Patricia Collins       F5054        33/41     1:17:26   18:33     1:14:11
1032  Marie Bennett          F6569          4/5     1:19:17   18:33     1:14:11
1033  Joni Grabow            F5559        34/41     1:20:25   18:34     1:14:14
1034  Madilyn Mortensen      F0114          6/9     1:18:45   18:34     1:14:15
1035  Brad Mortensen         M4044        75/77     1:18:48   18:35     1:14:19
1036  Connie Weidler         F5559        35/41     1:19:36   18:51     1:15:23
1037  Katie Weidler          F2024        34/37     1:19:36   18:51     1:15:23
1038  Joan Putz              F7099          3/4     1:21:03   18:59     1:15:54
1039  Jackie Heyne           F6064         9/13     1:21:03   18:59     1:15:54
1040  Dawn Feldman           F5054        34/41     1:21:49   19:07     1:16:25
1041  Michelle Avilla        F4549        71/77     1:22:26   19:07     1:16:25
1042  Robyn Vukson           F5054        35/41     1:21:50   19:07     1:16:26
1043  Rebecca Destache       F2529        95/97     1:21:13   19:10     1:16:38
1044  Allegra Weaver         F4549        72/77     1:21:19   19:11     1:16:44
1045  Eric Weaver            M4044        76/77     1:21:24   19:12     1:16:48
1046  Lily Strumgren         F0114          7/9     1:18:45   19:13     1:16:49
1047  Chelsea Dozier         F3034        92/96     1:21:28   19:14     1:16:54
1048  Kris Houston           F5559        36/41     1:22:27   19:15     1:16:58
1049  Jared Holland          M3539        87/87     1:22:27   19:15     1:16:59
1050  Jennifer Ekeler        F4044        93/98     1:22:32   19:15     1:17:00
1051  Stephanie Lambrecht    F3539      111/113     1:21:57   19:15     1:17:00
1052  Estelle Dejonge        F4549        73/77     1:22:32   19:15     1:17:00
1053  Joanne Rosenbaugh      F3034        93/96     1:21:57   19:16     1:17:03
1054  Staci Hubert           F4549        74/77     1:21:31   19:18     1:17:10
1055  Suzanne Sapp           F6064        10/13     1:21:31   19:18     1:17:12
1056  Olivia Goodman         F0114          8/9     1:22:20   19:22     1:17:28
1057  Nerissa Imada          F2529        96/97     1:23:22   19:25     1:17:38
1058  Holly Purcell          F3034        94/96     1:22:39   19:27     1:17:47
1059  Rebecca Purcell        F5559        37/41     1:23:01   19:33     1:18:09
1060  Heather Herlick        F4044        94/98     1:23:39   19:41     1:18:44
1061  Pat Elliott            F6064        11/13     1:23:01   19:45     1:18:57
1062  John Elliott           M7099          3/5     1:23:04   19:45     1:18:59
1063  Lee Sapp               M6064        15/17     1:23:25   19:46     1:19:04
1064  Dave Hubert            M5054        37/38     1:23:25   19:46     1:19:04
1065  Maria Rokes            F2529        97/97     1:23:59   19:48     1:19:09
1066  Jillian Rokes          F1519          8/8     1:23:59   19:48     1:19:10
1067  Melanie Tyree          F4549        75/77     1:24:55   19:48     1:19:12
1068  Evelyn Melhorn         F3034        95/96     1:24:55   19:48     1:19:12
1069  Adam Stange            M3034        61/61     1:23:11   19:52     1:19:25
1070  Jon Lynch              M5054        38/38     1:23:12   19:52     1:19:27
1071  Julie Trummer          F3539      112/113     1:21:45   19:53     1:19:29
1072  Christina Stephan      F5054        36/41     1:21:46   19:53     1:19:29
1073  Sandy Parr             F4549        76/77     1:25:50   19:57     1:19:45
1074  Denise Pohlmann        F5559        38/41     1:25:51   19:57     1:19:46
1075  Jean Zahm              F5559        39/41     1:23:38   19:59     1:19:56
1076  Julia Baughman         F5559        40/41     1:23:38   20:00     1:19:57
1077  Monica De Jesus        F4044        95/98     1:23:07   20:07     1:20:25
1078  Stephanie Spencer      F4044        96/98     1:23:10   20:07     1:20:28
1079  Bill Lydiatt           M5559        29/29     1:26:57   20:17     1:21:08
1080  Joe Lydiatt            M2024        21/22     1:26:57   20:17     1:21:08
1081  Max Lydiatt            M2024        22/22     1:27:07   20:20     1:21:18
1082  Kathy Lydiatt          F5054        37/41     1:27:07   20:21     1:21:22
1083  William Rogers         M6569          7/7     1:26:53   20:25     1:21:40
1084  Cathy Couch            F5054        38/41     1:28:01   20:30     1:21:59
1085  Joyce Imig             F6064        12/13     1:28:04   20:31     1:22:01
1086  Heather Dostal         F3034        96/96     1:26:16   20:36     1:22:23
1087  Terry Schwartz         M6064        16/17     1:26:28   20:49     1:23:15
1088  Lori Calub             F5054        39/41     1:27:45   20:49     1:23:16
1089  Hannah Lydiatt         F2024        35/37     1:29:12   20:51     1:23:22
1090  Samantha Lydiatt       F2024        36/37     1:29:12   20:51     1:23:23
1091  Lori Vermillion        F5054        40/41     1:26:48   20:54     1:23:35
1092  Roger Wiegand          M7099          4/5     1:29:37   21:05     1:24:20
1093  Joseph Ser             M4044        77/77     1:26:50   21:08     1:24:31
1094  Michael Riche          M7099          5/5     1:27:00   21:11     1:24:44
1095  Mark O'Banion          M6064        17/17     1:33:43   21:55     1:27:37
1096  Georgeann Baxter       F6064        13/13     1:31:35   22:05     1:28:18
1097  Stacey Rodriquez       F4044        97/98     1:31:35   22:05     1:28:19
1098  Greta Webster          F4549        77/77     1:33:22   22:11     1:28:42
1099  Sara Foran             F3539      113/113     1:33:23   22:11     1:28:43
1100  Eden McClelland        F4044        98/98     1:32:57   22:48     1:31:12
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Ella McClelland        F0114          9/9     1:32:57   22:48     1:31:12
1102  Lily Leirer            F2024        37/37     1:33:30   22:58     1:31:49
1103  Ann Blunt              F5054        41/41     1:41:08   23:55     1:35:39
1104  Kris Powers            F6569          5/5     2:36:38   39:10     2:36:38
1105  Sylvia Wiegand         F7099          4/4     2:37:09   39:18     2:37:09
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